Position

Deputy Police Chief

Police Captain

Administrative Analyst

Police Clerk Il

Police Clerk Il

Police Clerk Il

Police Clerk Il

Police Clerk Il

Other Positions Held City

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Investigations-
Administration

Investigations-
Administration

Investigations-
Administration

Investigations-
Administration

Investigations-
Administration

Investigations-
Administration

Investigations-
Administration

Investigations-
Administration

Total Wages

$193,797

$172,180

$50,139

$45,965

$41,938

$37,849

$7,703

$1,750

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$67,413

$62,878

$10,840

$12,554

$11,885

$3,236

$4,567

$969



