Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Police Chief		Sacramento	Investigations- Administration	\$193,797	\$67,413
Police Captain		Sacramento	Investigations- Administration	\$172,180	\$62,878
Administrative Analyst		Sacramento	Investigations- Administration	\$50,139	\$10,840
Police Clerk II		Sacramento	Investigations- Administration	\$45,965	\$12,554
Police Clerk II		Sacramento	Investigations- Administration	\$41,938	\$11,885
Police Clerk II		Sacramento	Investigations- Administration	\$37,849	\$3,236
Police Clerk II		Sacramento	Investigations- Administration	\$7,703	\$4,567
Police Clerk II		Sacramento	Investigations- Administration	\$1,750	\$969